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Summary

Topic Description

Fall 2020 DL SEL Survey NS SEL Surveys: Student Competency Measures and LCAP, Grades 3-5 N

Results
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Benchmark

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions.

Self-Efficacy

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes.

Supportive Relationships

How supported students feel through their relationships with
friends, family, and adults at school.

375 responses

44%

v1

since last survey

54%

o

since last survey

83%
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20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally
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Additional Questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: How often do you feel proud of your school? Q.2: How often do you feel safe at school?
Allof the time 49% [N 182 Aways 49% [ 184
Most of the time 28%  [JIlll 105 Most of the time 28% [l 103
Some of the time  17% - 62 Some of the time  16% - 61
Rarely 5% [] 20 Rarely 5% [] 18
Never 2% |6 Never 2% |7

Q.3: How often do you feel that adults care about you
at school?

Aways 53% [N 198

Most of the time 24% - 91

Some of the time  14% [l 54
Rarely 6% I 23
Never 2% |8
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Emotion Regulation

Your average Change

44% v1

since last survey

375 responses

How did people respond?

Fall 2020 DL SEL Survey NS SEL Surveys: Student Competency Measures and LCAP, Grades 3-5 N
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Q.1: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 19% -72

Frequently 22% 82
Sometimes 33% 123
Once in a while 17% 65

Almost never 9% .33

Favorable: 41%

¥ 2 from last survey

Q.3: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Almost always 22% - 83

Frequently 26% 97
Sometimes 30% 13
Once in a while 16% 61

Almost never 5% I19

Favorable: 48%

¥ 3 from last survey

Q.5: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to stay?

Extremely caim 12% [ 44

Quite calm 34% 125
Somewhat calm 28% 105
Slightly calm 19% 70

Notcamatall 8% [ 28

Favorable: 45%

¥ 1 from last survey
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Q.2: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 13% .46

Quite relaxed 27% 100
Somewhat relaxed 27% 98
Slightly relaxed 18% 66

Not relaxed atall 15% [ 55

Favorable: 40%

¥ 1 from last survey

Q.4: Once you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?

Almost always 18% -66

Frequently 27% 101
Sometimes 33% 124
Once in a while 15% 57

Almost never 6% I23

1 from last survey Favorable: 45%
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Self-Efficacy

Your average Change

54% 0

since last survey

375 responses
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How did people respond?

Q.1: How sure are you that you can complete all the
work that is assigned in your class?

Extremely sure 25% - 92

Quite sure 39% 145
Somewhat sure  21% 80
Slightly sure 13% 47

Not at all sure 3% |1O

Favorable: 63%

~ 5 from last survey

Q.3: How sure are you that you can learn all the topics
taught in your class?

Extremely sure 23% - 87

Q.2: When complicated ideas are discussed in class,
how sure are you that you can understand them?

Extremely sure 13% . 50

Quite sure 34% 125
Somewhat sure 33% 123
Slightly sure 16% 59

Not at all sure 4% |16

Favorable: 47%

¥ 2 from last survey

Q.4: How sure are you that you can do the hardest
work that is assigned in your class?

Extremely sure 20% - 73

Quite sure 38%
Somewhat sure 23%
Slightly sure 12%

Not at all sure 4%

141
87
44

¥ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 61%

Q.5: How sure are you that you will remember what
you learned in your current class, next year?

Extremely sure 21% -78

Quite sure 31%
Somewhat sure 25%
Slightly sure 13%

Not at all sure 9%

17
95
49

| L

« 0 from last survey

Favorable: 52%

Quite sure 25%
Somewhat sure 23%
Slightly sure 20%

Not at all sure 13%

94
84
74

B 48

¥ 4 from last survey
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Favorable: 45%
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Supportive Relationships

Your average

83%

375 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school Q.2: Do you have a family member or other adult
who you can count on to help you, no matter what? outside of school who you can count on to help you,

no matter what?
ves s N >
No 14% [l 52 ves 85% [N 316

No 15% [l 54

Favorable: 86%
Favorable: 85%

Q.3: Do you have a friend from school who you can
count on to help you, no matter what?

ves 79% [N 205
No 21% [ 78

Favorable: 79%
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Summary

Topic Description

Fall 2020 DL SEL Survey NS SEL Surveys: Student Competency Measures and LCAP, Grades 6- {

Results

_PANORAMA

Benchmark

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions.

Self-Efficacy

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes.

Supportive Relationships

How supported students feel through their relationships with
friends, family, and adults at school.

329 responses

42%

a7

since last survey

43%

o

since last survey

78%
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20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Oth - 19th percentile compared to
others nationally
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Additional Questions

How did people respond?

< PaNORAMA

Q.1: How often do you feel proud of your school?

All of the time  18%
Most of the time  31%
Some of the time 36%

Rarely 10%

Never 5%

S
B 02
| e

e

Q.3: How often do you feel that adults care about you

at school?

Always 26%

Most of the time 32%
Some of the time 27%
Rarely 10%

Never 5%

| kX
e

Q.2: How often do you feel safe at school?

Always 36%
Most of the time 40%
Some of the time 18%
Rarely 4%

Never 3%
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Emotion Regulation

Your average Change

42% A

since last survey

329 responses

How did people respond?

Fall 2020 DL SEL Survey NS SEL Surveys: Student Competency Measures and LCAP, Grades 6- {
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Q.1: When you are feeling pressured, how easily can
you stay in control?

Extremely easily 7% l24

Quite easily 31% 102
Somewhat easily 40% 130
Slightly easily 18% 58

Not easily atall 5% [| 15

Favorable: 38%

« 1 from last survey

Q.3: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 8% l25

Quite relaxed 34% m
Somewhat relaxed 33% 107
Slightly relaxed 20% 66

Not relaxed atall 6% [J 19

8 from last survey Favorable: 41%

Q.5: Once you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?
Almost always 13% . 44
Frequently 29% 95
Sometimes 40% 130
Once in a while 14% 46
Almost never 4% I 13

Favorable: 42%

7 from last survey

Q.2: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?
Almost always 10% . 34
Frequently 29% 95
Sometimes 40% 129
Once in a while 16% 53
Almost never 4% I 14

Favorable: 40%

« 11 from last survey

Q.4: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Almost always 14% -45

Frequently 39% 128
Sometimes 31% 101
Once in a while 13% 43

Almost never 4% I12

Favorable: §3%

~ 6 from last survey

Q.6: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to remain?

Extremely calm 6% I20

Quite calm 32% 104
Somewhat calm 38% 123
Slightly calm  21% 69

Notcalmatall 4% [ 12

10 from last survey

Page 4 of 6 | This report was created on Monday, November 23, 2020

Favorable: 38%
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Self-Efficacy

Your average Change

43% 0

since last survey

329 responses

How did people respond?

Fall 2020 DL SEL Survey NS SEL Surveys: Student Competency Measures and LCAP, Grades 6- {
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Q.1: How confident are you that you can complete all
the work that is assigned in your classes?

Extremely confident 15% - 50

Quite confident 36% 120
Somewhat confident 27% 90
Slightly confident 15% 50

Not at all confident 6% I 19

0 from last survey Favorable: 52%

Q.3: How confident are you that you can learn all the
material presented in your classes?

Extremely confident 10% . 34

Quite confident 43% 141
Somewhat confident 34% 12
Slightly confident 10% 32

Not at all confident 3% | 9

1 from last survey Favorable: 53%

Q.5: How confident are you that you will remember
what you learned in your current classes, next year?
Extremely confident 6% [] 19
Quite confident 30% 97
Somewhat confident 40% 130
Slightly confident 19% 61
Not at all confident 6% ] 20

2 from last survey Favorable: 35%
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Q.2: When complicated ideas are presented in class,
how confident are you that you can understand them?
Extremely confident 6% I 18
Quite confident 31% 103
Somewhat confident 43% 141
Slightly confident 17% 57
Not at all confident 3% I 10

0 from last survey Favorable: 37%

Q.4: How confident are you that you can do the
hardest work that is assigned in your classes?

Extremely confident 10% . 31

Quite confident 29% 94
Somewhat confident 32% 105
Slightly confident 19% 63

Not at all confident 10% [ 33

¥ 5 from last survey Favorable: 38%
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Supportive Relationships

Your average

78%

329 responses

How did people respond?

Fall 2020 DL SEL Survey NS SEL Surveys: Student Competency Measures and LCAP, Grades 6- N

Q.1: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
who you can count on to help you, no matter what?

ves 75 | 2+
No 25% [ 82

Favorable: 75%

Q.3: Do you have a friend from school who you can
count on to help you, no matter what?

ves 76% | 250
No 24% [ 77

Favorable: 76%

Q.5: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can be completely yourself
around?

ves ssv [N 255

No 12% (] 40

Favorable: 88%
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Q.2: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can count on to help you,
no matter what?

ves eov N 2

No 14% [l 47

Favorable: 86%

Q.4: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
who you can be completely yourself around?

ves o | 103
No 39% [ 128

Favorable: 61%

Q.6: Do you have a friend from school who you can be
completely yourself around?

ves 82 [N o5
No 18% [l 58

Favorable: 82%
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